
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

79 
90 

321 
29 

120 
60 
81 
34 
65 
42 
67 
46 
31 

3 
147 

14 
19 
47 

200 
885 

49 
63 
11 
40 
18 
83 

987 
48 

Name 

Erwin Pereira 
Dan Rasmussen 
Flemming Nielsen 
Carlo Dupont 
Mads Søndergaard Nielsen 
Erik Hoogeveen 
Rainer Rath 
Manuel Brücke - Rainer 
Leif Hederström 
Morten Dan Jensen 
Henrik Juul Nielsen 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 
Uffe Iversen 
Mark van Amstel 
Peter Dupont 
Troe ls V irring L angholm  Jensen 
Peter Larsen 
C h r i s t i a n  H e d r i c h  
Anders Fridman 
Morten Jørgensen 
Tommy Hommel Hansen 
Per Beck 
Emma Murel Vilstrup 
Jakob Hugod 
Henrik Holst 
Lennart Petersen Nissen 
Michael Råbjerg Poulsen 
Peter Købsted 

Class 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Best Tm 

2:17.940 
2:21.541 
2:23.089 
2:29.373 
2:33.895 
2:34.551 
2:36.201 
2:36.512 
2:38.948 
2:46.622 
2:52.650 
2:56.112 

Diff 

3.601 
5.149 

11.433 
15.955 
16.611 
18.261 
18.572 
21.008 
28.682 
34.710 
38.172 

Best Speed 

118,878 
115,853 
114,600 
109,779 
106,553 
106,101 
104,980 
104,772 
103,166 

98,414 
94,978 
93,111 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Holland 
Danmark 
Holland 
Tyskland 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Holland 
Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Sverige 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12-07-2016 14:37:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

TT Circuit Assen 
Tuesday 

04 Blue 1415-1430 

Qualifying started at 14:15:38 

TT Circuit Assen 4,555 km 

12-07-2016 14:15 


